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Anlage
Wehlachstr. 29 a, 67459 Bohl-lggelheim

Sportwart/in
Konrad, Marco
T +49 17634466245 Marco.Konrad88@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Holzerkopf, Stefan
T 01601086535 stefan_hoelzerkopf@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Reimschussel, Silvia
T 017643373627 silvia.reimschuessel@googlemail.com
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Herren 60 1
MF: Gerd Konrad; T 06324 76310; G 06324979810
m 01704781005; gerhard_konrad@t-online.de
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Konrad, Gerd
Schmidbauer, Rainer
Dr. Strohmaier, Wolfgang
Dr. Himmighofer, Uwe
Buchmann, Horst
Mas, Dieter

Konrad, Heinz
BaRler, Karl

Eckrich, Rainer
Konrad, Karl

Ohmer, Lothar
Steinmetz, Bernhard
Prins, Willem (NED)
Mayer, Matthias
Braun, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15300333
16051222
16151889
16300227
16405381
15551935
16351239
14305329
16104923
15006104
15405407
15152956
14504166
15353210
16455101
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